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May 12 2018 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.7 hours, 856.6 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Graduation Day

Traveling Alone

Go Wherever You Wanna Go
Doesn't Anybody Know My Name
This Shirt

Naked To The Eye

What Does It Mean To Travel
Everybody's Leaving

Something Wicked

Stranded Here In Oz

Amanda Ruth

Angel Dream #2

When I Get To Heaven

Nice and Quiet

Buffalo Jump

Notches

Annabelle

House Of The Rising Sun

I've Got Enough Of Your Foolin'
Honey, This Time I'm Gone
Ancestors

Bayou Pon Pon

Kolinda

Rolling Pin

Mother's Children Have a Hard Time
Motherless Children (1929-1930)
Pistol Packin' Mama

Mama Tried

Mama Told Me Not To Come
Mama You've Been On My Mind (Demo)

The Sweetest Gift

Time
2:45
3:07
4:28
3:46
2:59
5:02
3:32
3:36
5:10
3:48
3:46
3:12
2:31
3:43
3:51
4:47
2:54
4:04
3:49
3:05
2:42
4:35
3:02
3:40
3:56
3:23
3:39
2:48
2:13
2:11
3:04

3:05

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Capitol Collectors Series
Southeastern

American Kid

Love's Been Good To Me: The Songs Of...

Sometimes Just The Sky
Sometimes Just The Sky
Sometimes Just The Sky
Illusions of Composure
Illusions of Composure
Illusions of Composure
The Slash Years

When That Day Comes
The Tree Of Forgiveness
Bedouine

A Word Child

Great Northern

Revival

Chinatown

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

Come What May

Rough Guide To Cajun & Zydeco

Rough Guide To Cajun & Zydeco

Rough Guide To Cajun & Zydeco

The Rough Guide to Blind Willie Johnson
Best Of The Best Of The Original Carter...
I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance...
Billboard Top Country Hits 1968

12 Songs

Early Takes Volumel

Prisoner In Disguise

Artist

Richard Hayes

The Four Freshmen
Jason Isbell

Patty Griffin

Waylon Jennings

Mary Chapin Carpenter
Mary Chapin Carpenter
Mary Chapin Carpenter
Paper Moon Shiners
Paper Moon Shiners
Paper Moon Shiners
Rank And File

Mandy Rowden

John Prine

Bedouine

Susan Kane

Terry Klein

Gillian Welch

The Be Good Tanyas
Slim Harbert & His Boys
Slim Harbert & His Boys
Erik Moll

Michael Doucet
BeauSoleil

BeauSoleil

Blind Willie Johnson
The Carter Family

Al Dexter & His Troopers
Merle Haggard

Randy Newman
George Harrison

Linda Ronstadt
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Name

Shell Game

Thats The Way Things Go
Cowgirls Lullaby

Once In A Lifetime Thing
What Would I Do Without You
I Got To Find Somebody
Memphis Stumble

Salty Dog Blues

Raised On Texas Music
Scientific Truth

Lazy

Eighty Dollar Guitar
Mighty Long Road

A Man With A Cardboard Sign

Tonight I Think I'm Gonna Go Downtown

Wobbles

Time
4:48
3:40
4:34
3:03
2:48
3:15
2:40
3:24
3:06
5:30
3:10
2:30
3:51
1:33
2:12

3:31

Album

Up The Flatland Stairs
Up The Flatland Stairs
Up The Flatland Stairs
Shine Bright

Shine Bright

Shine Bright
Greetings From Austin
Greetings From Austin
Greetings From Austin
Goldfish In A Glass
Like The First Time
This Much Is True

This Much Is True

This Much Is True

The Best Of Joe Ely

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Bob Livingston
Bob Livingston
Bob Livingston
Marcia Ball
Marcia Ball
Marcia Ball

Hot Pickin 57s
Hot Pickin 57s
Hot Pickin 57s
Qanda

Jordi Baizan
Byrd and Street
Byrd and Street
Byrd and Street
Joe Ely

Benmont Tench
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