

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Graduation Day	3:07	Capitol Collectors Series	The Four Freshmen
3	Traveling Alone	4:28	Southeastern	Jason Isbell
4	Go Wherever You Wanna Go	3:46	American Kid	Patty Griffin
5	Doesn't Anybody Know My Name	2:59	Love's Been Good To Me: The Songs Of	Waylon Jennings
6	This Shirt	5:02	Sometimes Just The Sky	Mary Chapin Carpenter
7	Naked To The Eye	3:32	Sometimes Just The Sky	Mary Chapin Carpenter
8	What Does It Mean To Travel	3:36	Sometimes Just The Sky	Mary Chapin Carpenter
9	Everybody's Leaving	5:10	Illusions of Composure	Paper Moon Shiners
10	Something Wicked	3:48	Illusions of Composure	Paper Moon Shiners
11	Stranded Here In Oz	3:46	Illusions of Composure	Paper Moon Shiners
12	Amanda Ruth	3:12	The Slash Years	Rank And File
13	Angel Dream #2	2:31	When That Day Comes	Mandy Rowden
14	When I Get To Heaven	3:43	The Tree Of Forgiveness	John Prine
15	Nice and Quiet	3:51	Bedouine	Bedouine
16	Buffalo Jump	4:47	A Word Child	Susan Kane
17	Notches	2:54	Great Northern	Terry Klein
18	Annabelle	4:04	Revival	Gillian Welch
19	House Of The Rising Sun	3:49	Chinatown	The Be Good Tanyas
20	I've Got Enough Of Your Foolin'	3:05	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Slim Harbert & His Boys
21	Honey, This Time I'm Gone	2:42	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Slim Harbert & His Boys
22	Ancestors	4:35	Come What May	Erik Moll
23	Bayou Pon Pon	3:02	Rough Guide To Cajun & Zydeco	Michael Doucet
24	Kolinda	3:40	Rough Guide To Cajun & Zydeco	BeauSoleil
25	Rolling Pin	3:56	Rough Guide To Cajun & Zydeco	BeauSoleil
26	Mother's Children Have a Hard Time	3:23	The Rough Guide to Blind Willie Johnson	Blind Willie Johnson
27	Motherless Children (1929-1930)	3:39	Best Of The Best Of The Original Carter	The Carter Family
28	Pistol Packin' Mama	2:48	I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance	Al Dexter & His Troopers
29	Mama Tried	2:13	Billboard Top Country Hits 1968	Merle Haggard
30	Mama Told Me Not To Come	2:11	12 Songs	Randy Newman
31	Mama You've Been On My Mind (Demo)	3:04	Early Takes Volume1	George Harrison
32	The Sweetest Gift	3:05	Prisoner In Disguise	Linda Ronstadt

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Shell Game	4:48 Up The Flatland Stairs	Bob Livingston
34 Thats The Way Things Go	3:40 Up The Flatland Stairs	Bob Livingston
35 Cowgirls Lullaby	4:34 Up The Flatland Stairs	Bob Livingston
36 Once In A Lifetime Thing	3:03 Shine Bright	Marcia Ball
37 What Would I Do Without You	2:48 Shine Bright	Marcia Ball
38 I Got To Find Somebody	3:15 Shine Bright	Marcia Ball
39 Memphis Stumble	2:40 Greetings From Austin	Hot Pickin 57s
40 Salty Dog Blues	3:24 Greetings From Austin	Hot Pickin 57s
41 Raised On Texas Music	3:06 Greetings From Austin	Hot Pickin 57s
42 Scientific Truth	5:30 Goldfish In A Glass	Qanda
43 Lazy	3:10 Like The First Time	Jordi Baizan
44 Eighty Dollar Guitar	2:30 This Much Is True	Byrd and Street
45 Mighty Long Road	3:51 This Much Is True	Byrd and Street
46 A Man With A Cardboard Sign	1:33 This Much Is True	Byrd and Street
47 Tonight I Think I'm Gonna Go Downtown	2:12 The Best Of Joe Ely	Joe Ely
48 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench